None

None

2.06x10°

2.05%10°

2.04x10°

2.03x10°

2.02x10°

2.01x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

None

2x10*

—2x10*

4.510x10*

4.505%10"
4.500%x10%
4.495%x10%
4.490%10*

4.485x10%
4.480x10*

MDP_TIME

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)
STATUS_PC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)
TC_REC_PKTC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)



None

None

None

RASTER_RUN_REM

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
- (I E
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (29—Feb—12 23:18:21)



